
Ticket Package # of Shows Price
Full Subscription 
Saturday Reserved Seats

11 $319 
(includes reserved seat fees)

Reduced Series 
Saturday Reserved Seats (Indicate shows) 

10 $290 
(includes reserved seat fees)

Mini Series (Same Seats Not Guaranteed) 
Saturday Reserved Seats (Indicate shows) 

3 $87 
(includes reserved seat fees)

Full Subscription 
Wednesday General Admission

11 $253

Reduced Series 
Wednesday General Admission (Indicate shows)

10 $230

Mini Series (Same Seats Not Guaranteed) 
Wednesday General Admission (Indicate shows) 

3 $69

Live at the MET in HD 2018-2019 Season Order Form 
Met Opera Member ($150 level and above) #_______________   Lark Theater Member: Y ___ N____ 

KEEP YOUR SAME SEATS NOW AVAILABLE ONLINE AT WWW.LARKTHEATER.NET/SUBSCRIPTIONS

 Full Saturday Reserved Seat Subscriptions ………………………………………._______  x $319 = $________________ 
 Reduced Saturday Reserved Seat Subscriptions…………………………………_______  x $290  = $________________ 
 Mini Series Saturday Reserved Seats………………………………………………_______    x $87 = $________________ 
 Single Saturday Reserved Seat Ticket…………………………………………….._______     x$30 = $________________ 
 Full Wednesday General Admission Subscriptions……………………………….._______  x $253 = $________________ 
 Reduced Wednesday General Admission Subscriptions…………………………._______  x $230 = $________________ 
 Mini Series Wednesday General Admission ………………………………………._______    x $69 = $________________ 
 Single Wednesday General Admission Ticket………………………………………_______    x $24 = $________________                                                              
                                                                   Grand Total = $________________  
                           + $3 service charge  $            3.00                   
                          Total Due: = $________________   

    Name_____________________________________________________________ Exp Date_________________________ 
    Credit Card #_______________________________________________________ CVV_____________________________ 
    Billing Address_______________________________________________________________________________________ 
    City_____________________________________________     State ____________      Zip_________________________ 
    Phone #______________________________   Email Address_________________________________________________  
               !"##!$%!&'!(')*!$+,-,./!0,12

Exchange of Opera tickets will incur a $10 exchange fee. 
Opera tickets can not be exchanged for any other event. 
In consideration of others, we cannot allow late seating. 

All Sales Are Final. 
Mail order form and checks to:  Lark Theater, POB 685, Larkspur, CA 94977, 

or drop off at box office: 549 Magnolia Ave in historic downtown Larkspur 
Phone: 415 924-5111 or Fax: 415 329-1732 or Email: Info@larktheater.net 

Please keep a copy of this order for your records.

Office use only ___/_____/____ Order Taken by____   Mem ___Y___N 

TITLE RESERVED SEATS GENERAL ADMISSION Indicate Shows
Aida Sat, Oct 6 • 9:55am Wed, Oct 17 • 6:30pm

Samson Et Dalila Sat, Oct 20 • 9:55am Wed, Oct 24 • 6:30pm
La Fanciulla Del West Sat, Oct 27 • 9:55am Wed, Nov 7 • 6:30pm

Marnie Sat, Nov 10 • 9:55am Wed, Nov 14 • 6:30pm

La Traviata Sat, Dec 15 • 9:55am Wed, Dec 19 • 6:30pm
The Magic Flute (encore) Sat, Dec 22 • 11:00am Wed, Dec 26 • 6:30pm

Adriana Lecouvreur Sat, Jan 12 • 9:55am Wed, Jan 16 • 6:30pm

Carmen Sat, Feb 2 • 9:55am Wed, Feb 6 • 6:30pm

La Fille Du Régiment Sat, Mar 2 • 9:55am Wed, Mar 6 • 6:30pm

Die Walküre Sat, Mar 30 • 9:00am Wed, Apr 3 • 6:30pm
Dialogues Des Carmélites Sat, May 11 • 9:00am Wed, May 15 • 6:30pm

Reserved Seats: 
____Keep same seats (July 8 Deadline) 

(Current Lark Members Purchasing Full & Reduced Series Subscriptions Only) 

Or your seat preference (mark 1, 2, 3): 
_____Rows B-E       _____Rows F-J        _____Rows K-M 

____ Wheelchair space (no seat provided) 

We cannot promise your first choice and will provide best available.
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